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Ronde  1
Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
3 - 4  1 Cor Koppelman  0  37  42 0,880  4 

Ronny Masselink  2  46  42 1,095  4 
2 - 5  2 Gerrit Schepers  2  50  33 1,515  5 

Hennie Koenderink  0  41  33 1,242  5 
1 - 6  3 Henk vd Kuil  2  66  18 3,666  16 

Peter van Leeuwen  0  16  18 0,888  4 

Stand eind ronde  1

Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
 1 Henk vd Kuil         1  2  66  18 3,666  16 3,666 100,000 162,238
 2 Gerrit Schepers      1  2  50  33 1,515  5 1,515 100,000 100,337
 3 Ronny Masselink      1  2  46  42 1,095  4 1,095 100,000 78,228
 4 Hennie Koenderink    1  0  41  33 1,242  5 0,000 97,619 97,062
 5 Peter van Leeuwen    1  0  16  18 0,888  4 0,000 38,095 71,677
 6 Cor Koppelman        1  0  37  42 0,880  4 0,000 74,000 58,726

Ronde  2
Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
4 - 5  3 Ronny Masselink  2  46  41 1,121  6 

Hennie Koenderink  0  40  41 0,975  4 
2 - 6  1 Gerrit Schepers  0  41  25 1,640  11 

Peter van Leeuwen  2  42  25 1,680  12 
1 - 3  2 Henk vd Kuil  0  59  40 1,475  5 

Cor Koppelman  2  50  40 1,250  6 

Stand eind ronde  2

Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
 1 Ronny Masselink      2  4  92  83 1,108  6 1,122 100,000 79,171
 2 Peter van Leeuwen    2  2  58  43 1,348  12 1,680 69,047 108,774
 3 Gerrit Schepers      2  2  91  58 1,568  11 1,515 91,000 103,900
 4 Henk vd Kuil         2  2  125  58 2,155  16 3,666 94,697 95,358
 5 Cor Koppelman        2  2  87  82 1,060  6 1,250 87,000 70,726
 6 Hennie Koenderink    2  0  81  74 1,094  5 0,000 96,428 85,507

Ronde  3
Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
2 - 3  3 Gerrit Schepers  2  50  36 1,388  8 

Cor Koppelman  0  41  36 1,138  6 
6 - 5  1 Peter van Leeuwen  2  42  38 1,105  6 

Hennie Koenderink  0  39  38 1,026  4 
4 - 1  2 Ronny Masselink  0  41  37 1,108  5 

Henk vd Kuil  2  66  37 1,783  10 

Stand eind ronde  3

Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
 1 Peter van Leeuwen    3  4  100  81 1,234  12 1,680 79,365 99,556
 2 Gerrit Schepers      3  4  141  94 1,500  11 1,515 94,000 99,337
 3 Henk vd Kuil         3  4  191  95 2,010  16 3,666 96,464 88,960
 4 Ronny Masselink      3  4  133  120 1,108  6 1,122 96,376 79,164
 5 Cor Koppelman        3  2  128  118 1,084  6 1,250 85,333 72,313
 6 Hennie Koenderink    3  0  120  112 1,071  5 0,000 95,238 83,703
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Ronde  4
Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
1 - 5  1 Henk vd Kuil  2  66  40 1,650  8 

Hennie Koenderink  0  28  40 0,700  4 
6 - 3  2 Peter van Leeuwen  2  42  30 1,400  6 

Cor Koppelman  0  40  30 1,333  6 
4 - 2  3 Ronny Masselink  2  46  26 1,769  5 

Gerrit Schepers  0  43  26 1,653  8 

Stand eind ronde  4

Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
 1 Peter van Leeuwen    4  6  142  111 1,279  12 1,680 84,523 103,161
 2 Ronny Masselink      4  6  179  146 1,226  6 1,769 97,282 87,571
 3 Henk vd Kuil         4  6  257  135 1,903  16 3,666 97,348 84,234
 4 Gerrit Schepers      4  4  184  120 1,533  11 1,515 92,000 101,543
 5 Cor Koppelman        4  2  168  148 1,135  6 1,250 84,000 75,673
 6 Hennie Koenderink    4  0  148  152 0,973  5 0,000 88,095 76,062

Ronde  5
Indeling Tafel Spelers Pnt Car Brt Moy HS
3 - 5  3 Cor Koppelman  0  26  22 1,181  5 

Hennie Koenderink  2  42  22 1,909  7 
2 - 1  1 Gerrit Schepers  0  44  32 1,375  4 

Henk vd Kuil  2  66  32 2,062  12 
4 - 6  2 Ronny Masselink  2  46  39 1,179  7 

Peter van Leeuwen  0  33  39 0,846  5 

Stand eind ronde  5

Pos Naam Prt Pnt Car Brt Moy HS P.moy % car % moy
 1 Ronny Masselink      5  8  225  185 1,216  7 1,769 97,826 86,871
 2 Henk vd Kuil         5  8  323  167 1,934  16 3,666 97,878 85,579
 3 Peter van Leeuwen    5  6  175  150 1,166  12 1,680 83,333 94,080
 4 Gerrit Schepers      5  4  228  152 1,500  11 1,515 91,200 99,337
 5 Hennie Koenderink    5  2  190  174 1,091  7 1,909 90,476 85,304
 6 Cor Koppelman        5  2  194  170 1,141  6 1,250 77,600 76,073


